



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 198/2023 & CM APPL. 40468/2023 & CM APPL.**
40470-40471/2023

DR. NIDHI KHERA AND ANR.

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. Kamaldeep, Advocate with Mr.
Aman Soni, Advocate

versus

HONEY MONEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED & ANR.

.....Respondent
Through: Mr. Shrey Shrivastava, Advocate for
R-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
15.10.2024

List on 21.03.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

OCTOBER 15, 2024/dr