



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 198/2023& CM APPL. 40468/2023**
CM APPL. 40470/2023
DR. NIDHI KHERA AND ANR.

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

HONEY MONEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER
14.07.2026

%

As Lawyers are abstaining from appearing in Court today, in the interest of justice, renotify on 02.11.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JULY 14, 2026

sn